
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES COMPETITIONS CELEBRATIONS
4/11/2025 Friday Baisakhi Celebration
4/16/2025 Wednesday Palm Printing (Play Group & Nursery)

Finger & Thumb printing (L KG & U KG)
4/22/2025 Tuesday Earth Day Celebration
5/9/2025 Friday Mother's Day Celebration
5/19/2025 Monday Cotton Activity (Play Group to U KG)
5/26/2025 Monday Yellow Day Celebration
7/11/2025 Friday Yoga Session 
7/18/2025 Friday Clay modeling
7/25/2025 Friday Green Day Celebration

7/28/2025 Monday
Rhyme Recitation Competition       (Play 
Group to UKG )

8/8/2025 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration
8/14/2025 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

Hanky folding (Play Group & Nursery)
Sand Activity (L KG & U KG)

8/29/2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition
9/5/2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
9/8/2025 Monday Spray Activity (L KG & U KG)

10/1/2025 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration

10/6/2025 Monday
Colouring (Play Group to L KG) & 
Drawing Competition  (U KG)

10/17/2025 Friday Diwali Celebration
10/28/2025 Tuesday Solo Dance Competition

11/7/2025 Friday
Paper Collage (Play Group to L KG)                    
Frame Making (U KG)
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11/14/2025 Friday
Orange Day Celebration and Children's 
Day Celebration

11/21/2025 Friday
Wool Activity (Play Group to Nursery)

English Writing Competition                (L 
KG to U KG)

12/8/2025 Monday
Shape Hunt Activity (Play Group to Nursery)

Hindi Writing Competition                    (L 
KG to U KG)

12/12/2025 Friday Button Activity (L KG to U KG)

12/24/2025 Wednesday
Chritmas Day Celebration  &             
Red Day Celebration

1/13/2026 Tuesday Lohri Celebration
1/23/2026 Friday Basant Panchmi Celebration 
1/26/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

2/9/2026 Monday Quiz Competition 
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